
2023130 Cape Town Mini Masters
GS 16

1

2

TSA081038

TSA082326

WP

WP

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Nina SILVA 6-3, 6-0

3

4

TSA081123

TSA071644

WP

Winelands

Angelica VAN VUUREN

Nina VAN EEDEN 6-4, 3-6, 6-2

5

6

TSA071646

TSA071665

Winelands

WP

Esther  BENSON 

Emma PHEIFFER 4-6, 6-1, 6-4

7

8

TSA081490

TSA081204

Winelands

Winelands

Marline STOOP

[2] Milla KOTZE 6-2, 6-1

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Angelica VAN VUUREN

2-6, 6-1, 6-1

Esther  BENSON 

[2] Milla KOTZE

Walkover

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

[2] Milla KOTZE

6-2, 6-3

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Angelica VAN VUUREN

Esther  BENSON Walkover

Esther  BENSON 

Nina SILVA

Nina VAN EEDEN 6-3, 6-0

Emma PHEIFFER

Marline STOOP Walkover

Nina VAN EEDEN

Marline STOOP

6-3, 7-5

Nina VAN EEDEN

Nina SILVA

Emma PHEIFFER 2-6, 6-4, 10-4

Nina SILVA
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